
Title Name Email Phone Limitations

Rev. Dr John Braakman dbraakma@bigpond.net.au 0416 095 706 Available for Canberra Region, Illawarra, Presbyteries

Rev. Bob Richardson bobr3@optusnet.com.au 0409 981 692 Available for short term supply 

Rev. Graham Olsen revgo@tpg.com.au 0421 918 899 Will consider anywhere
Rev. Joon Kyeung  Kim kjoonkye@hotmail.com 0433 082 121 Currently at Punchbowl

Rev. Robert Emery robertemery193@gmail.com 02 4464 3686 Available for short-term supply in Illawarra and Sydney areas
Rev. Dr Les Hewitt llhewitt@tpg.com.au 0414 351 952 Available to take services in the Illawarra and Georges River Presbyteries
Rev. Rob Nance robinnance@hotmail.com 0426 292 117
Rev. Dr Douglas Parker drpark@ozemail.com.au 0412 997 506 Only for occasional Sunday Services
Rev. Joan Francis joanf@hotmail.com.au 0402 019 336 Riverina/Central West area, Pastoral Supply, Part time, short supply preferred

Rev. Betty Stroud dottydog@bigpond.com 02 6361 3135 Currently in supply until end of 2020

Rev. Judy Caldwell jcaldwell1@bigpond.com 0400 403 179
Rev. Will Robertson wa.robertson@bigpond.com IIM or supply ministry, Has his own mobile home and would only need travelling costs
Rev. Bruce Spence 0428 311 898 Vicinity of Taree, Lower Mid North Coast or Upper Hunter
Rev. Denis Burns denroe@bigpond.net.au 0432 063 045

Rev. Russell Davies rdavies39@optusnet.com.au 0412 749 648
Rev. Neil Ericksson nace54@me.com 0427 264 691 Available for 50%
Rev. Bruce Slater graham12@bigpond.net.au 0418 266 098 Available in PNP and surrounding Presbyteries
Rev. Miriam Howard-Baker howard.baker@bigpond.com 0417 272 868 Available Parramatta-Nepean Presbytery for ½ to ¾ supply.
Rev. Daniel Paulraj Available in Parramatta Nepean and Sydney Presbyteries
Rev. Mel Macarthur revmel@bigpond.com 02 4757 4308
Rev. Dr Christine Sorensen ChristineS@nswact.uca.org.au 0407 108 328
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Rev. Ngan Ha Le revhale50@gmail.com 0413 706 986
Rev. Neil Ericksson nace54@me.com 0427 264 691 50% maximum. Am prepared to look at a rural Supply if the circumstances are right. I am currently 

Supplying at Lindfield UC - until end January 2020
Rev. Sam Chol Yeol sam_yeol_cho@hotmail.com 0402 708 355 Korean speaking congregation in Sydney
Rev. Kwang Min (Kevin)Kim kevinkmkim@gmail.com 0414 746 735
Rev. Carolyn Thornley thornley@exemail.com.au; 0448 110 407 Part-time 

Rev. Christine Robert christinerobert01@hotmail.com limitations 25% to 50% available for short term supply (1-6 months) Unable to drive car. 
Has electric wheelchair which will transport her approximately 3 kms from home 

Rev. Bill Ives ivesbill@optusnet.com.au 02 9875 1448 Worship only
Rev. Peter Martin peterjmartin3@bigpond.com 0400 340 059 Central Coast only, short-term only, nothing beyond 1-2months. 
Rev. Sang Byum (Paul) Woo sangbyumwoo@gmail.com 0413 303 714 Available for occasional sermons
Rev. Vladimir Korotkov Vladimirk1@hotmail.com 0431 759 573 Waitara, so prefer around "20km-radius"

Rev. Doug Clements dougclem@gmail.com 0414 082 741 Available for Mid-North Coast and the Hunter and maybe other Presbyteries, for limited
periods of periods of 2 months at a time, emphasizing Bible teaching, discipleship.
Limited by South Asian mission commitments. 

Rev. Bob Walsh robertjwalsh@bigpond.com 0408 876 802 Long Term Limited supply - Tarro
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